
FINAL EVALUATION REPORT
.lAs Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 20041

1. Name of Procuring Agency
2. Method of Procurement
3. Title of Procurement

4. Tender Inquiry No.
5. PPRA Ref. No. (TSE)
6. Date & Time of Bid Closing
7. Date & Time of Bid Opening
8. No of Bids Received
9. Financial Bid Opening Date
10. Criteria for Bid Evaluation
11. Detailsof Bid(s)Evaluation:As below

: PRIMACO, ISB
: Single Stage Two Envelop (Least Cost Method)
: Providing Operation & Maintenance Services of Electrical System. AC.
Mechanical. Generators. Plumbing and Allied Eguipment at EOBI House
(Ex-Awami Markaz) Main Shahrah-e-Faisal Karachi

: PRIMACO/P&C/O&M SERVICES AC-ELECT-GENTRlKarachi/08/01/2024
: TS534802E
: 01/04/2024 at 1100 Hours
: 01/04/2024 at 1130 Hours
: Two (02 Nos.)
: 291512024 al11 00 Hours
: As per Bidding Document (RFP) I Least Cost Method
: As under

Rule I Regulation I SBD
Sr. Technical Financial Bid Financial Bid I Policy I Basis for
No. Name of Bidder (Responsiveness) (PKR) (PKR) Rejection I Acceptance

ReadOut Corrected as per Rule 35 of PP
Rules, 2004

1. Mis. Atlantic Surveyors (Pvt) Ltd Qualified 5,387,4001- 5,387,441/- 1st LowestBidder

2. Mis, Shahnawaz Engineering Disqualified(Pvtl Ltd

12. Most Advantageous Bidder as per Single Stage Two Envelop (Least Cost Me:hod): Mis. Atlantic Surveyors
(Pvtl Ltd

Signature: , -

Official Stamp: r .
~J


	00000001

